S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Route

Bingham Cropwell Bishop Hickling Willoughby LSF
Cropwell Kinoulton
Butler
2024-2025
AM ZONE A
Bingham Chapel lane - Bus stop outside David /W showroom  07:10
Market Street/Moor Lane 07:12
Nottingham Road opp Aldi 07:15
Cropwell Butler Main Street - Carpenters Close 07:21
Cropwell Bishop  Church Street - Bus stop outside shop 07:24
ZONE B
Kinoulton The Fosse Just before Kinoulton Lane 07:34
Kinoulton Lane Harwood Farm (The Barn) 07:35
Main Street Primary School 07:38
Hickling Bridegate Lane Next to Old Chapel 07:43
Willoughby Main Street Bus Shelter after London Road 07:53
Main Street, Before West Thorpe Road 07:55
Loughborough Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:20
Operated by Managed by

PAUL S. WINSON o) Passenger Travel

COACHES SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING



Route

PM

Willoughby

Hickling

Kinoulton

Cropwell Bishop
Cropwell Butler
Bingham

Operated by

Loughborough Schools Foundation
West Thorpe Road Bus Shelter

Main Street Opp Bus Stop before London Road
Bridegate Lane Opposite Old Chapel
Main Street Primary School Bus Shelter
Kinoulton Lane opp (The Barn)
Kinoulton Lane Bus Shelter

Church Street Bus Stop Opposite Shop
Main Street Opposite Carpenters Arms
Nottingham Road Bus Stop outside ALDI
Market Street / Moor Lane

Chapel Lane (On Request Only)

PAUL S. WINSON

16:10
16:35
16:37
16:46
16:51
16:53
16:54
17:03
17:06
17:12

17:15

17:18

S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Managed by

Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

COACHES



